
Page 5-4 2016 Precedent Illustrated Parts List

G

E

5

D

4

14

1

2

3

13

5 9

7 11

8 12

6 10

000467-006



E

G

5

2016 Precedent Illustrated Parts List Page 5-5

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1    2    3    4

QTY

D

BRAKE CABLES AND EQUALIZER BRACKET

1 102297901 Bolt, 5/16-18 X 7.375, Hex ....................................................................................................................... 1
2 102551901 Washer, 5/16, Self Comp, Cup ................................................................................................................ 1
3 102552001 Washer, 5/16, Self Comp, Cone ............................................................................................................. 1
4 102594301 Nut, 5/16-18, Hex Adjusting -l ............................................................................................................... 1
5 103528701 Kit, Brake Cable, Prec, Rh (includes items 6 through 8) ................................................................ 1
6 1010829 Pin, Clevis, 5/16 X 3/4 .......................................................................................................................... 1
7 102292801 Pin, Bow Tie Locking - .072 ................................................................................................................ 1
8 N/A Cable, Brake, Prec, Right ..................................................................................................................... 1
9 103528702 Kit, Brake Cable, Prec, Lh (includes items 10 through 12) ........................................................... 1

10 1010829 Pin, Clevis, 5/16 X 3/4 .......................................................................................................................... 1
11 102292801 Pin, Bow Tie Locking - .072 ................................................................................................................ 1
12 N/A Cable, Brake, Prec, Left ........................................................................................................................ 1
13 103535001 Bracket, Equalizer, Prec Awd .................................................................................................................. 1
14 1242 Nut, 5/16-18 Hex ........................................................................................................................................ 1


